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Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200401050000
04910

01/05/2004
09:16:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

POSEY,
MICHELL R

200308270005
69600

200401070000
11010

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199905240002
16501

200401070000
11030

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199801200000
17851

200401150000
28430

01/15/2004
01:03:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BEARDEN,
JAMES E

23

Lot#:5 Book:6
Pg:23

200401220000
38280

01/22/2004
01:26:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RIVERS, M
CARLA

200005220001
68091

200401220000
38270

01/22/2004
01:26:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RIVERS, M
CARLA

200112080005
34591

200401260000
42420

01/26/2004
01:19:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TULLIS,
CLIFTON W

13

101

Lot#:52
Book:13
Pg:101

200402050000
60850

02/05/2004
01:50:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WIDEMAN,
KAREN

200110220004
55671

200402180000
82920

02/18/2004
09:13:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GEHMAN,
JOSEPH L

199911160004
69681

200402180000
83070

02/18/2004
09:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ARCHER,
SUZANNE M

200103150000
92431

200402240000
94800

02/24/2004
12:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TRUSSELL,
YEVETTE L

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




200403040001
12680

03/04/2004
11:26:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HICKS,
PATRICIA H

17

16

Lot#:15
Book:17 Pg:16

200402250000
96340

02/25/2004
10:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HALL,
KENNETH W

199506230001
64651

Other:1999-
16465

200402250000
96580

02/25/2004
11:00:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HUGHES,
KEVIN M

199711200003
77691

200403050001
15270

03/05/2004
12:32:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ROUSS, CARL

200112280005
70731

200404090001
84950

04/09/2004
11:51:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MILLER, JOHN

86

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:86

200404300002
25720

04/30/2004
10:33:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

TATE, RANDY

200206140002
82540

200405070002
41330

05/07/2004
11:36:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

KIMBREL,
ANGELA K

19

Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:19

200405070002
41340

05/07/2004
11:36:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHAVEZ,
TERRY R

16

101

Lot#:16
Book:16
Pg:101

200405190002
66570

05/19/2004
03:20:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BRASHER,
JERRY L

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200406030002
95270

06/03/2004
09:31:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PLUMERI,
DOMINIC

200303270001
82990

200406240003
44930

06/24/2004
11:42:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

OVERTON,
MARVIN C SR

Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200407120003
83190

07/12/2004
11:52:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ALBRIGHT, L
RICHARD

19

167

Lot#:142
Book:19
Pg:167

200407150003
91520

07/15/2004
01:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

TRANNON,
PATRICIA A

200207100003
18860




200407270004 (07/27/2004 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES MOORE, OBIE 200310200006
15250 09:04:00 GENERAL D 98820
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200408040004 (08/04/2004 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |STEVENS, Desc:LOTS 15
34790 11:03:00 GENERAL KRISTEN V & 16 BLOCK 4
FINANCIAL DUNSTANS
SERVICES OF MAP OF
ALABAMA INC CALERA SEE
INST
200408040004 (08/04/2004 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |STEVENS, Sec:2 Twn:24
34790 11:03:00 GENERAL KRISTEN V Rng:13E
FINANCIAL Qt:NW BQt:NW
SERVICES OF Other:SEE
ALABAMA INC INST
200409030004 |09/03/2004 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY, Sec:6 Twn:22S
95570 02:23:00 GENERAL MICHELLE B Rng:2W Qt:NW
FINANCIAL BQt:SW
SERVICES OF Other:SEE
ALABAMA INC INST
200409200005 (09/20/2004 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES SALTER, 199112040003
16610 01:58:00 GENERAL DEBORAH 55260
FINANCIAL BRAMMANN
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200410050005 |10/05/2004 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES SHORT, 200208010003
50080 01:27:00 GENERAL JESSICA K 58370
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF

ALABAMA INC




