Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401050000 04910	01/05/2004 09:16:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, MICHELL R					200308270005 69600	·
200401070000 11010	01/07/2004 10:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E					199905240002 16501	
200401070000 11030	01/07/2004 10:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E					199801200000 17851	
200401150000 28430	01/15/2004 01:03:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEARDEN, JAMES E			6	23		Lot#:5 Book:6 Pg:23
200401220000 38280	01/22/2004 01:26:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS, M CARLA					200005220001 68091	
200401220000 38270	01/22/2004 01:26:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS, M CARLA					200112080005 34591	
200401260000 42420	01/26/2004 01:19:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TULLIS, CLIFTON W			13	101		Lot#:52 Book:13 Pg:101
200402050000 60850	02/05/2004 01:50:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WIDEMAN, KAREN					200110220004 55671	
200402180000 82920	02/18/2004 09:13:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEHMAN, JOSEPH L					199911160004 69681	
200402180000 83070	02/18/2004 09:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHER, SUZANNE M					200103150000 92431	
200402240000 94800	02/24/2004 12:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRUSSELL, YEVETTE L						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

		1						1		
200403040001 12680	03/04/2004 11:26:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, PATRICIA H		17	16		Lot#:15 Book:17 Pg:16
200402250000 96340	02/25/2004 10:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, KENNETH W				199506230001 64651	Other:1999- 16465
200402250000 96580	02/25/2004 11:00:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, KEVIN M				199711200003 77691	
200403050001 15270	03/05/2004 12:32:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUSS, CARL				200112280005 70731	
200404090001 84950	04/09/2004 11:51:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, JOHN		5	86		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:86
200404300002 25720	04/30/2004 10:33:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TATE, RANDY				200206140002 82540	
200405070002 41330	05/07/2004 11:36:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIMBREL, ANGELA K		4	19		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:19
200405070002 41340	05/07/2004 11:36:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAVEZ, TERRY R		16	101		Lot#:16 Book:16 Pg:101
200405190002 66570	05/19/2004 03:20:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, JERRY L					Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200406030002 95270	06/03/2004 09:31:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PLUMERI, DOMINIC				200303270001 82990	
200406240003 44930	06/24/2004 11:42:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERTON, MARVIN C SR					Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200407120003 83190	07/12/2004 11:52:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALBRIGHT, L RICHARD		19	167		Lot#:142 Book:19 Pg:167
200407150003 91520	07/15/2004 01:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRANNON, PATRICIA A				200207100003 18860	

200407270004 15250	07/27/2004 09:04:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, OBIE D			200310200006 98820	
200408040004 34790	08/04/2004 11:03:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENS, KRISTEN V				Desc:LOTS 15 & 16 BLOCK 4 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA SEE INST
200408040004 34790	08/04/2004 11:03:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENS, KRISTEN V				Sec:2 Twn:24 Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200409030004 95570	09/03/2004 02:23:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY, MICHELLE B				Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200409200005 16610	09/20/2004 01:58:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER, DEBORAH BRAMMANN			199112040003 55260	
200410050005 50080	10/05/2004 01:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORT, JESSICA K			200208010003 58370	